17
Humidity and Dew-Point Instruments
Please note: Michell Instruments adopts a continuous development program which sometimes
necessitates specification changes without notice. Please contact us for latest version.
M
eteorological
PFMini72

Yellow
Green
Order Codes
PFMini72 - Relative Humidity and Temperature Probe
Feature Item Description
Base Model PCMINI72-BASE Base unit
Temp PCMINI70-0 No temperature output
PCMINI70-1 Pt100 direct
PCMINI70-B 0-1 V (-20 to +80ºC (-4 to +176ºF) range)
Body PFMINI72-B1 Stainless Steel
Cable PFMINI72-2 2m (6.5’)
Filter PCMINI70-K1 SS cap slotted with mesh filter
PCMINI70-Z1 SS cap slotted with PTFE filter
Ordering Example
PFMINI72-BASE-1-B1-2-K1
Relative humidity and temperature mini probe PFMini72, Pt100 direct output, stainless steel body, 2m (6.5’) cable, stainless steel slotted cap with mesh filter